6 AC  Servo Systems
SJDE-@-OY, SJME-@-OY
Junma Servo system
A new concept in drive simplicity
Save space, save wiring, save time
• Ultra compact drive size reduces panel space
• Tuning-less technology, no gain parameters need to
be set

*3. Value usig the appropriate SJDE drive without of external regeneration unit
Torque-Speed Charecteristics
Motor Type Designation
SJME - 02  A  M  C  4  1 - OY
JUNMA servomotor
Capacity
Voltage
Code
A: 200 VAC
Brake specifications
1 : No brake
C : 24VDC brake
01
02
04
08
Output (W)
100
200
400
750
OMRON YASKAWA Motion Control BV
Shaft end specifications
4 : Straight, key
Design procedure
C : Standard
Feedback specifications
M : Analogue output encoder
Servomotor Specifications
 Voltage 230 V